
CM006 

oom ~a~W*1* 111 
INSTRUCTION AND PARTS LIST 

C€ ~. lli**fti1S3f!(llmflEJ 
~ KAULIN MFG.CO .. LTD. 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~m:~~ 
CM006 
PARTS NOMENCLATURE 

03 
~--

I 

® 
07 

SiRUaFr 
INDUSTRIAL CUTIING MACHINE 

Pl 

Ref. No. Parts No. Description 
U!!rJ!'I~L...,_U fiti 

P1-01 UU!Sj Saew-Hoi.JsingFocMdorAfter3116'X32 4 
~--;.;;.;;.;.-""~I~UQ(!IJJm) Saew- Hou~ng For 'H' Motor After 3116'X32 4 
02 llUii!SI Nut-Housing For Motor Ftoot4-32 4 

a.:;:,...._..;.~-nwJJ=II Sharpener Hold "'-Down-=Nut,...,...+3,..,...2 -~_.,..­
!JJ!*UI Shafll" Hold Oolw1 Nut 4-32 

~-;c~ tti~U Standard To Bearing Screw 1/4-20X3/4 
06 P1-06 nttlllliU PlateBoi!Screw5/16X32 ---...,........, 

07 P1-07 lJUU!l!SI Plate Bolt Nut 5/16X32 
]] t\"6Dt~ill Knffe6' 

~-==-=c}\-8~~~~ Knffe8' 

JJ t\-901~111 Knffe9' 
o.:;..:__....;...;.;.;;.._.JJuw.;,101ij.ti:!iiilll Knife10' 

P1-08D JJt\"11-112~iliill Knife11·1/r 

ii:.=---..=.....!i't\")A.13~UII Knife13' 
P1-08F JJt\"601itiill Knffe HSS6' 
P1-08G JJ,ti8~iiiill Knffe HSS 8' 
P1-0BH JJt\-901~111 Knffe HSS9' 
P1-081 JJt\"10~iii ·ill Knffe HSS 10' 

JJt\"11·11211tiiilll Knffe HSS 11·112' 
~=--=-==--

a.:;:;J.---.;...;...;.;.;.;.-..:JJJ!r13 ill Knffe HSS 13' 
JJ t\"601iliill iJJ Wave Knife 6' 

rr=:-:---;,~......,JJ=Jt8!if IIIIJJ Wave Knffe 8' 

JJ t\"9Uif~lll iJJ Wave Knffe 9' 
~-:--=::-~ 
a::=___.;...;..;.;;.;'--"'-L}\""'1=0~liM IJJ Wave Knffe 10' 
08P P1-08P JJ}\-6Uif~ill JJJ Wave Knife HSS6" 
l*l P1-08Q Jl.b8~llll iJJ Wave Knife HSS 8' 

P1·08R ]] t\"9Dtiiiill j]J Wave Knife HSS 9' 
P1-08S ]j)\-10DtiUII iJJ Wave Knife HSS 10' 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



P2 

23 

24 

u@/ 
\ 

22 

dj:flB 
MOTOR 
ASSEMBLIES SINGLE PHASE 

ntlllU 1P-Socket Complete 
fllllllliU 1P-TerminalBkx:k~r.o:::r--....:.-~ 
IU~ Terminal 
li~II1·112'TerminaiW118Tubing ----.:..-' 
tUI 4' Cable T~e 
fllliUn 1P·110VSlatorWilh8ald __ ..-... 

~--'---'-- ·~IIUU 1P-110V OS Stator With Band 
06-B P2-06B -~~Un 1P-220V1PS1atorWilh88ild-.----.--
-==---c=~-

-~ __ P2_ -06C __ Qlllfl1P-220V1POSStatorWilhBand 
nnlitun;~ 1P-statorwllhft~oc--.---. 

.-=-- "'-=- -=Ut Carrying Handle 

P2-0B IIJEtll Saew S.32x112 
-=-=---==--- c: 
~.......;.;P2-04 tiiii1·112'Termina1Wire Tubing 

lllWI-1) IU Rotor And Shaft 

lilt' IJJM Rotor And Shaft (H) 
Iff~ 6201 Rear Ball Bearing 

r.=-~='="-tiU!i" Ball Bearing -loading Spring Washer 
li~Ull Saew &-32x1/4 ---;---. 

llt!UI!i" Lodt Washer 
IU~ll Grounding Wire 

.,;.;._____;...;;..;.;;.._...,IU Housing For Motor After 

llllf 314 Terminal Wll'e Tubing 
~-z.I"'Ji" Automatic Switch .......__ __ 

19 P2-19 itiBtiU AutornaticCUtoutSwilch 
19A P2-19A UBtlll Automatic Cutout Switch (OS) 
20 P2-20 !tiBti~Ulif Saews-32x3/8 -~-
=21-_,P2;.:-:-·21~-SIIi150HZ .Am'natic Cutout 

Sl l i 160HZ Autornatic CutOOt 
HIIUI Cover For Cutout 
liiUJIU Screw4-40x1/4 

=-~...._.-101 Motor Fan(LH.) 
P2-25 !llWI~)~lEl!i"A(&I) Clutch Nut 

=--c==--- llllt,IIIIIB(&I) Shaft Lodt Nut 

P2-27 IUICMU Retaining Ring 
-=--=P2=-2c:-a - u=a Fan eover 

29 

31 

P2-29 Ul Ill Saew4-40x112 
P2-30 .UI U Clutch Spring 
P2-31 }] Ji"I I IM T uming Knob 

3 

INDUSTRIAL CUTIING MACHINE From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



=n=~--------~--~--------~--------------P-3----MOTOR •=• 
ASSEMBLIES THREE PHASE 

08 

~7 
I 

! 

26 1_.-a_ 
-~-~ 27 

.... ~25 

24 

SinUBAe 
INOUS1111Al. CUTTING MACHINE 

01 

~~, ... 02 

17 

' 

~ 

Ref. NO. Parts No. Desaiption 
i*l t~l il!if! JJ1 

Pl-01 :=:IUIIR 3P-Socket~ 
02 PJ.02 :=:l!!IIIIU 3P- Temilal Block Ca!JIIale 
03 P2-ID IU~ Temilal 
04 P2.Q4 ti!II1-1/2TerrnllaiWreTID'G 
05 P2.o5 Ull 4'Cable Tie 
06 P3-06 :=:l!!IUtl 220V3P-$1aDWIIhl!ald 
11-A P3-06A =:Ill DB 'l1N 3P DS-Stator Wrth BaOO 

06-8 P3-068 :=:l!!llli1fl 3fliN 3P -Sla Wllh Bald 
Q6.C P3-00C :=:l!!llli1tl 380V 3P OS -Stator Wrth Band 
~ P3-06H :=:l!!IUIJJti!tt 3P-staPWIIh';::;-;;--~-;;;-:;---:--

o7 P2~7 H!t ~ Harde 1 
os P2.0S llletU Saew 8-32x112 4 
rs P2.Q4 UIII1-1/2TemlinaiWireTubing 
10 P2-10 llfl.ti 1$1 RID And Shaft 
10A n-1DA llfl.ti tJJm R<Xa And Shaft (H) 

P2-11 U 6201 Recr 8al Bearilg 

P2-12 Ull.l\' l.oacq Sprilg Washer 
P2-13 iUIU Saew 6-32x1/4 

!lUll}\' LocK Washer 
15 lUI Grotrm:1 Wre 
16 P2-16 IIU lblsDJRrMIDAfter 

ll!lll'4' Terminal Wre T IDig 
Ill Cutout Mount 

1s n.1s ut• SleeYe Ct*U 
a.::.....-...:.:P2-20 li~U ~32xl'8 

22 P2-22 liiiUI Cover For Cutout 
lllli----'P2.:tJ!.-23 PIUJIU Screw4-40x1/4 3 
24 IW~F~H.) 

lfttl~l}l'A(&I) Clutch Nut 

26 P2-26 ljg.t~IIIIB(&Il Shaft Lock tt4 
'l1 P2-27 IIUCUi Retanng RilQ 
28 P2-28 Ill Fan Cover 
29 P2-29 Iii U Screw4-40x1/2 
30 P2-30 m 11 rum SjmJ 

31 P2-31 JJ.I\'Uifl TU!IlDJ Koob 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



P4 

"' I 

artS 0. Description 
;Mi n*i ~if! 
01 PW1 •• Screw 8-32x3/8 
02 P4-02 131~~~ Spring For Capacitoc 
03 PW3 lllli~ll Stop Nut 8-32 
04 P4-04 UIU 110VCapacitor 
'04 P4-04A liii.M~ 110V H- Capaciloc 
04 P4-048 131U 220V Capacitor 
04 P4-04C llllhM 220V H- Capacitor 
05 1311 Capacitoc Cover 

Screw 4-40x1/4 
07 P4-07 Ill Switch Cover 27 

08 P4-08 1110 Screw Foc Switch Cover 114x32 28 
09 P4-09 mitU Housing Foc McXoc Front 
10 P4-10 illfU Oil Pan Device 

~n Oil Pan eover 
~OiiPan 

11 P4-1 1 UfllMIII Screw Foc Handle BraCk"et 114 
12 P4-12 !f U Screw Foc Handle Bracket 318x24x112 
13 P4-13 Jeflliltl Handle Bracket 35 

14 P-4-14 !fli~ll Nut For Handle Bracket 36 
P4-15 lef Handle 

JllllllilU Switch-1p(Complete) 
16A ~llliiBIUU Switch3p(Complete) 39 

P4·17 QIIBIUU Switch-1p-OS(Complete) 1 40 P440 

P4-18 niiBUJIU Sv.itchPiate 1 41 P4-41 

P4-19 'l!!IIBUI Switch-1 p-DS 42 P4-42 

P4-19A ~l!!JIJIU Switch-3p 

P4-20 'l!llltl Switch-1p-DS 
P4-21 :fllliiBIBili Sv.itch fllale.OS P4-45 

P4-22 LED ~~~ 
P2-23 LED! 

P4-24 LED 1!1 
P4-25 ~IU Oiling Device 49 P4-49 

P4-26 ~IU #2-56x118 Screw P4-50 

P4-27 ~~~ Oiler Tube Cover P4-51 

P4-28 i!ll 118'x2' Oil Felt Wicking 

P4·29 ~I1/B'x1 ' Oil Felt Wickilg 53 P4-53 

P4-30 Jl Oil Tube 54 
P4-31 Ill 4-40x3/4 Screw 55 P4-55 

P4-32 )!jftt Oil Tube Clear 56 P4-56 

P4·33 ~~ 1/8'x.44 Oil Felt Wicking 57 P4-57 

P4-34 p Ball BemJ 6203 

P4-35 fiji Ball Bearing Retainer 59 P4-59 

P4-36 1.1 6-32XS/16' Screw 4 00 P4-60 

P4-37 11111 Stud Upper 2 
P 38 HOI Stud Lower L.H. 

P4-39 Hi IIIII Stud Lower RH. 63 P4-63 

J&~ 
FRONT HOUSING 

16 

17 

!>:-!® ~ 

lUI Nut Foc Guide Screw 10-32 

lltllUih Washer 3 
J!lDU Guide MiJstmeot Screw 10-32x314 3 

lltlilllll Guide Mjustmenl Nut 10-32 3 
U 8-32x3/8 Screw Socket Head 

JR. Crank 1-112 Stroke 

fi-t' Shaft Foc Ball Bearing 
filj Ball Bearing 6201 

fi.{.llll Lock Nut For Shaft 

fiji Crank Ball Bearing Lock Nut 

U Connecting Rod 1·112 Stroke 1 
~~u Connecting Rod Screw B-32X11/1& 2 
!nlll Shake Proof Washer 

n ~.t~~~tt Wrist Pin Plug 114-28 

IWI~ Connecting Rod Washer 
n~ll}ll!!$ WristPinFeltPad 

niH' Wrist Pin 

n M~J Cross Head 
JnUI~ KnifeLookWasher 
tnu Knije Look Bolt 

Ill Guides 1-112 Stroke L.H.&R.H. 1 
lltil@l~!ll Guide Hold Down Screw10-24 6 
l!li~l~ Guide Washer 

n ~u eross Head Device 

Sii=IUaA" 
ilfi~Ifitfflfi~ll!l 

INDUSTRIAL CUTIING MACHINE 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



liMa-=· PS 

SHARPENER HOVING & 
PARTS (FRONT VIEW) 

:~1°2 
1}00 

~ I ! 
05~ : 1 

~ II 
05~ ~· ' ~07 
oa-i!1 )....------..,~ 
~07 ' ~ 

05--$ ' \..,- 14 
~-07 __J_ b~- \) 

I - ~_..e 7 
L-~ 0, ·1!11 45 

1 

• I • 46 

'l 
~· 

-~- t-10 
( 11-~ 

! ...... _ 12 

16 

PS-16 lti7JW Release Lever Wilh Cam Complete 
PS.17 U7Jltn Release LMI(S14n) 
Ps-18 U7Jllll! Pi1 Foc Release Lever 

19 PS.19 ttl 7J iH Release LeYei(Urder) 
PS.20 lii7J.IM!Ill Screw For Cam 10.32x3/8 

21 PS.21 8110 Screw For Latch 10.24 
Ps.22 8181 SjmJ Foc Latch 

23 PS.23 80 Latch FocCam 
PS.24 lfl!tl U Cam Shaft Spring Washer 6-32 

25 PS.25 Iiili Tension Spring 
Ps-26 Ifill Ill! Shaft For Cam 

No.Desaiplion 27 PS.27 ~til• ~ Foc Cam Shaft 5116xl'16x61!rn 
tftli ~if! PS-28 I~IMU Pressure Foot Lever Screw 8-32 
PS.01 ;1;:111 CapFocTube 29 PS-29 llJIIIIJef.U Spring For Pressure Foot Lever 

02 PS.02 U-1)dU Nut Elastic 10.32 IUM Pressure Foot Lever 
03 PS-03 DU (8,10,111rl,13)1-1/4' Adjustment Screw 1 31 PS.31 liJIIIJJefllt V~Ccwrf!X'Hade 
03A PS.03A JI!U ~.9')2·114'~Saew Ps-32 ~~n CcYerFocCam 
0!1 PS.03B DU (6')3-1/4' Adjustrrent Screw 1 PS.33 1l'Ni1Uil Screw#6-32x5116 

Ubi~()) Tlvust Wastw Upper~ 2 PS-34 1]1MI ti"FU Screw# 6-32 X 314 1 
U.(}P~ WastwBall Bem:l 35 PS-35 Jl!l~tUI Presstre ~ Llxi b:ke1 Ca1Pie 1 

06 PS-06 Ut>&IU LH. tti FIX' Saew Shaft Ps-36 "lUI U Saew Foc Knife Guard Lock 6-32x1rl 1 
07 Ps-07 Ut>~(·J wn Flat 4 37 Jl!ltttc Lock Foc Presstre Foot 1 
08 PS.OS l~o1)iEIIlt R.H. Nut Foc Screw Shaft 1 Jl!ltHII~ Washer Foc Lock Bracket 
II P5-09 UQS~n Screw Shaft Wilh Extension 6'-8' 39 ,ltttti II Nut Self Lock 6-32 

U.t-9,10~ Screw Shaft Wilh Exinsioo 9'·10' "Itt till Spring For Pressure Fool Lock 
U{.l111rl~ Screw Shaft Wilh Extension 11-111' 41 PS-41 ,lttttii PresstreFootLockb:kel~ 1 

PS.OOC U.t' 13~ Screw Shaft Wilh Extension 13" ~ P4-24 ~l~tlill Screw#6-32x3/8 
t>UU (&I) Extension For Screw Shaft 43 PS-43 Jifl~ U~ Spacer For Knife Guard Lock BnK:ket 

11 PS.11 Ut>Uilll CcU Lower ~ Ps.44 ~06-8~ Pressure Foot Rod 6' -8' Knff 
12 Ps-12 U-(}110 I ll! Ral Pi1 Foc ca!ar 44A P5-44A Jlfltts.10Dt Presstre Foot Rod 9' -10 ' Krilae 
13A PS.13A I7J l>tl Sharpener Hoosilg Wilh BlJslq r .r ~ Ps.44B "ltt11·1rl~ Pressure Fool Rod 11-111' Knffe 
1~ Ps.13B I7JI3+1 Sharpener Housing Wilh Bushing 9'-10' 44C P5-44C Jlfl~130ij Pressure Foot Rod 13' Knife 

!7Jl)+IS~~Wdh . 11·1 45 PS-45 ,.~ Q Screw #6-32 X 1/16 
I7JI>tl Sharpener Housing Wilh Bushing 13' 46 PS-46 Jill~ Lift Handle For Knife Guard Lock 

PS.14 U7JiU Screw Foc Release l..eYer 8-32 ~7 PS-47 ~I Presstre Foot Shoe All Strokes 1 
PS.15 li!7Jil* Spring Washer For Release Lever 48 PS-48 Jifllj Screw For Pressure Foot Shoe 6-32x1/4 2 

Sinuat=r 
llft.-IM.IIlfUia 

INDUSTRIAL CUTTING MACHINE From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~----P-6---------------------------- ~ID~=mi SHARPENER HOVING & 

Lj-o1 

08 
\ 

03 

rl 

........... 

[j-o2 

(l 04 

I 

I 

osl 06 

25 

'46 

PARTS (BACK VIEW) 

' 113' Knife Tube For (S)Square Shaft 
P~ 7\IS'.S'KnifeTube(L)ForSqunShaft 
fl&.06A ;;t9'-10'KnileTube(L)ForSquareShafl 

;;111112' KnifeTube(L) For Squire Shaft -.......-;--. 

j;f13' KnileTube(l) For Square Shaft 

07 PS-07 IJJI*'Il~l Stapener~Qny) 
'""•o--.P1'"""':0"""'7 0911 Llxi Nut For Shaft 

09 PS-09 'Nill Felt Pad For Cross Head 
~-=PS-10 ,~ ... OiiRelailer&Gear 

11 PS-11 til!IIU Screw«<xx/8 
"""'12---:-PS-.12 1'1110 ~4-400'16 

P6-13 lit' Shaft For Clank 
~~ 

....... ___.PS--.,14 *•• klerGeir~ 
Ill~ Tlvust Washer 
un Gear And shaft 
IJJI! (XI) BeBCrri<lny 

IJJI(XIl II Pil For Bell Crank 
P6-19 il!MI. Bmlg For Bell Crri 7/16xSI=-==6x1=a-_,._ 

-=--PS-=20 IJJI(XI) 'reti Retam;l Ri~ For Shaft 
p Bal ~~ ForCrri -~--,..--. 

~=-.-;..;.;;;;.--'.!"'ii41l Spacer For Sal BeMng 7/16x5116x11 .4mm 
23 P6-23 IJJI(XI)j;Cm~ RetamglqForBaiCrri_.._ 

=24 __ P6-24 IJJI Slo.v Speed ()iver Assembly 

IJJI(XIlU BeiCrri~.__ __ ......_. 
IJJI Ill Pin For Sharpener Housi~ 
IJJJI SpringForBaiCrank ---~ 

____ u= ll ~ ForGeir7/16x5/16x12nvn 

811 SpurGear 
81111\" Tlvust Washer For Bottom Plate 

PS-31 IJJIItt Push ROO 
PS-32 IJJIItt II Rlj Pil For Push Rod 
P6-33 IJJI*'nniJ\" Bottom Plate, -c;-,.----,--. 

~--'-PS-34 IJJI*I"fniJ\"U Screw 8-32x318 
PS-35 Q5illll Spreader Pil ---o;-"1 

r=-o.........-;;:o-: ~~-u Screw 6-32x1fl 
P6-37 ill~ Oil Pad & Holder 

a.;;;..._PS-- 38 iiiiiJ\"U Screw6-32xl'16 
39 PS-39 lUll ~ForScrewShall 

r-;40;.-"""PS-4~0 Ull Bearing For Drive Shaft (Upper) 3/8x114x318 1 

41 PS-41 IJ\" Ttvusl Washer 2 

&,.;;;42'--...;.;;PS-42 lUI Si*a1 Gear 
PB-43 IIIII! Key For Gear 

...,.,_._,PS-44 ii41l BeMng For Olive Shaft3/8x1/4x1/4 
45 PS-45 iMU Benlg For Drive Shaft ';"';;:l'Bx"""'1~14x1=12---=-1 --. 

"""'46--coPS-46= IIUIJ DriYe Shaft Wrth Gear 

._. _ _.lll!lli....------~~~!~i-~-----lllllllill!.---- SiFIUa A . 
INDUSTRIAL CumNG MACHINE From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~ 
LOWER 
GEAR BRACKET 

41 

SiAUaFr 
INDUSTRIAL CUTTING MACHINE 

P7 

Ref. NO. P No. DescriptDl 

M:it ' ·a ~If! 
D1 .IJJltlUI}I' GearCover 1 
02 P7.02 IJJ~U!Ul Saew6-32x1f2 3 
03 P7.o3 Ill~~ HU RH. Shalt Exlensioo 

04 P7 -04 e!!~.t' HU!Ul L.H. Shaft Exlensioo 1 
~ P7.05 IJJ!tiUIJ\'U!IJJiJfiJ~Saew10.32 1 
06 P7.(M) IJJJtlUI}\'U(til) Saew6-32xl'B_---'-__, 
01 P7.07 JJ~Iti Guide Back Of S1andard 1 
08 P&-38 JJttlftU Screw 6-32x3116 2 
m P7-09 U~lltj SaewFocCiampingArm 8-32 
10 P7-10 U~ll CiampinglirmFocShoe --"':""""1 

11 P7-11 U~IHI SjmgFocArm 
P7·12 JJ~~iEI S1abifizer Assembly 

..,___.,..,,....,_ JJttiUU Saew4-40x&16 

e!!~~ Hllln1ermediale Gea­
U.t' Hll Gear On Screw Shaft 

P7·16 UOU Oi Hole Plug 1Ux32 

IJJY(H14l LowerGearBradle~+Bearing) 
P7·17A IJJltl{U) LowerGearBracket( :r;--"':""""1 

P7·18 Mt• BecmgFocSaewShalt 
PS-27 t• Bearing For Intermediate Gear 
P7·20 Ht• Becmg Foc Shalt Exlension3/8x1/4x14mm 2 

21 P7-21 il FrontPullerFocBelt 2 
22 P7·22 IIIII RoiiPinForPullerP-13-21 

P7-23 iiUI Neqnne Band Foc Ner 
~-=.,.._ :*\llilli!ll NutB-32 

25 P7·25 :*\IIIJ!Ij Stop Screw L.H. Shoe 8-32x5/16 
a P7·26 Ill):\' Washer ,Shoe 4 
27 P7-27 :*\II(L) Sharpener Shoe(Only) 1 
28 P7·28 1}1'11 Busling For Sharpener Shoe 
29 P7-29 :*\IUI{L) Sharpener Shoe Sjri1g 
II P7-30 0U Screw Foc Sharpener Shoe 1().32 

:*\IIU{L) Sharpener Shoe(Gan_,~..,-;-----..,.--. 

IJI.I(S) Sharpener Shoe(Only) 
33 P7·33 1]1llli(S) SharpenerShoeSjxpJ.,.... -----. 

34 P7·34 I]'QQ(S) Sharpener Shoe(Complete) 1 
Uti Nut Foc Sharpener Shoe Screw 10-32 2 

o.:=..____;..:..:.;..._ , ... Saew4-36xl'16 

ill}\' Wear Plate 
lUI SJxin9 Foc Puller Slide 

39 P7 ·39 Ulfiti~Ul LH. Slide Wdh Puler 
AO P7-40 tiiU~iU) R .H. SfKie Wrth Pufter 1 

..,.,...._,..=-t;t(Ul Abrasive Bells (#100) 2 
itt(~) Abrasive Bells (#120) 

41 C P7 -41 C ltl(81) Abrasive Bells (#1M!) 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



P8 

02 

0 

• 
0 

• 010 

E 
PS-010 

P8-01E 

JJtt 6' Standard 

JJtt 8' Standard 
JJtt 9' Standard 
JJtt 10' Slandard 
JJtt 11112' Slandard 
JJtt 13' Standard 
JJ M 6' Knife Slide 

~ 
STANDARD& 
BASEPLATE 

......--....-• ..-- JJI s~ Knife Slidess 

028 

II£ 
020 

PB-026 JJft! 9' Knife Slides 

P8-02C JJII10' Knife Slides 
PB-020 JJI 11112' Knife Slides 

ME JJI13' Knife Sides 
03 PB-03 JJIU Knifesr.teSaew4-40xfJ32 3<t 

r;;-;04- -.:PS-04=:--cJJ!U T~ & Reie¥ed Throat Plates Assembly 1 

05 P6-34 JJUI Saew 8-32xl'8 2 
..,II_ ..... PS.OS....._ JJHI TaperPin#OxJ/4 
07 PS-07 MIt Plate W11¥J 

"'"'88--.:Pa.oB~-~!tll Plate WlllQ Tension Spring 2 

M !tilt L!Xi Washer,#& 4 
...a--. ........ -.i!tU tqe Pi1 Saew 8-32 

il\"lll Hinge Pi1 
~ IIIII Plale 1 

16 / 13 iUJ\" FilerSIWn 6 

..__~-- au Rlilber Moooted Raler 
14A P8-14A UU.(U) RubberMolllledRo1r{DS) 

t5 PB-15 01 Roller Shel 4 
16 PS-16 Ull Clamp Saew 6-32x5132 I 
=a- ..-:;:PS-=20- ntt 6'11 Slandard (Complete) 

ntt m Slandard l~l 
......__.........,_ JJtt 9'U Slandard (Complete) 

JJtt 10'0 Standard (Complete) 
=a"'-.= ,- JJft 111f2'U Slandard (Complete) 

JJtt 13'0 Standard (Complete) 
uu Plate (Complete) 

INDUSTRIAL CUTTING MACHINE From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



SiFIUaFr 
INDUSTRIAL CliTTING MACHINE 

01 

/ 

05 

SiRUaA· / 
CM006 

OTL 

d I 
7 

SIRUaA 
CM006 

karing Grease 

.P 
m** *~" 01 pg.()1 

02 PS.02 

03 pg::Q3 

04 P9-04 

05 pg.()5 

08 Ps.o8 
I» pg.og 

10 P9-10 

P9 

06 

/ 

10 

~ifl 
t 80#100#120#Abrasuve Belts 11 

JJUIH Slot Cleaner 
JJ}\"UiH Knife Bolt Wrench 

~IUMif Wrench For Shoe Saew 
Ia LubOCant 
U(U} Bearing Grease 

Tlif JJ }\" UUIA TT ype Socket Wrench 

LUtOJIH L T)118SQd(e!Wrench 
mHi~UIIJl Standard Space Finder 

~~~ Boot 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC


	CM006 instruction book _頁面_01
	CM006 instruction book _頁面_10
	CM006 instruction book _頁面_11
	CM006 instruction book _頁面_12
	CM006 instruction book _頁面_13
	CM006 instruction book _頁面_14
	CM006 instruction book _頁面_15
	CM006 instruction book _頁面_16
	CM006 instruction book _頁面_17
	CM006 instruction book _頁面_18



